
International Students 
Tuition Fees 2024 

SCHEDULE OF FEES – INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 

Application Fee $200 (non-refundable) 

Enrolment Fee $600 (non-refundable) 

Tuition Fees Years 1 - 6 Fees as shown below are required to be paid in full in advance. 

1 year $29,250.00 
Per term $9,000.00 

Per week $1,100.00 

Tuition Fees Years 7 - 8 1 year $43,250.00 

Per term $12,000.00 

Per week $1,400.00 

Uniforms Students studying for 4 weeks or less may wear their own uniform 
Long Term students (one term or more) must purchase a uniform 
(Second hand available) 

Medical Insurance (refer to “Travel Medical Insurance is required to be arranged by the parents and 
and Health Insurance” guidelines) paid in full in advance. 

Other fees (such as additional These will be billed separately 
language tuition, camp costs, exams 
and other items as determined by 
the school) 

Please note that one term’s notice must be given when students are transferring from international 
to domestic status as a result of parents gaining work permit or residency. No refund will be made for 
international fees during the term that notice is given. 

Please note our requirement of a minimum 4-week enrolment period. 

St Mark’s School’s bank details are as follows: 
Name of account: St Mark’s Church School 
Bank: Bank of New Zealand 
Swift Code: BKNZNZ22 (No IBAN number) 
Account no: 02 0568 0303506 02 
Branch: Courtenay Place 

All amounts are inclusive of GST 


